
THE IRISH NATIONAL         
HERITAGE PARK  

Ferrycarrig, 

Co Wexford

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

9.30 am to 6.30pm

(last admissions 5pm) 

053 9120733 

www.irishheritage.ie

		 * All events are subject           
to change

Monday 19th June: Fulacht Fiadh 
Demonstration - Bird walk with Terry

Tuesday 20th June: Fulacht Fiadh 
Demonstration- Brass rubbing

Wednesday 21st June: Fulacht Fiadh 
Demonstration-  Birds of prey show and 
tell on terrace

Thursday 22nd June: Fulacht Fiadh 
Demonstration- Viking shield making 
(special rate: €5)

Friday 23rd June: Yoga on Crannog

Saturday 24th June: Brass rubbing-
Leine Medieval crafters-Fairy Godmother 
storytelling @12noon, 2pm, 4pm 

Sunday 25th June: Leine Medieval 
crafters- Fulacht Fiadh demonstration- 
“Let’s talk bees “ with John Morgan
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Monday 26th June: Viking 
shield making (special rate: 
€5)- Norman ringwork at 
Ferrycarrig “Colonisation 
begins” talk (Stafford and 
McLoughlin Heritage)

Tuesday 27th June: Ros 
Tapestry demo -Watermill 
demo

Wednesday 28th June: Bird 
walk with Terry

Thursday 29th June: Birds 
of prey show and tell on the 
terrace

Friday 30th June:             
Watermill demonstration 

Week 5

Monday 5th June: Birds of prey show and tell in the park

Tuesday 6th June: Ros Tapestry demonstration 

Wednesday 7th June: Bird walk with Terry

Thursday 8th June: Birds of prey show and tell on terrace

Friday 9th June: Fulacht Fiadh Demonstration

Saturday 10th June: Flint Knapping Demonstration- Gael agus Gall

Sunday 11th June: Blacksmithing demonstration - Séan nos and 
Wexford Folk Orchestra on Crannog @ 2pm - Comhaltas on Crannog 
at 3pm.
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Thursday 1st June: Brass rubbing

Friday 2nd June: Birds of prey show and tell on terrace

Saturday 3rd June: 1798 Spinners on Crannog

Sunday 4th June: Fulacht Fiadh Demonstration - Fairy Godmother 
storytelling @ 12noon, 2pm, 4pm.W
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June 2017

Monday 12th June: Woodland walk with Chris Hayes

Tuesday 13th June: Ros Tapestry demonstration

Wednesday 14th June: Birds of prey show and tell in the park

Thursday 15th June: Viking shield making (special rate: €5)

Friday 16th June: Meet Ned in his field

Saturday 17th June: Scything demonstration

Sunday 18th June: Wexford naturalists’ talk in the park- “Let’s Talk 
bees” with John Morgan 
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This June,                        

The Irish National 

Heritage Park is 

celebrating its 30th 

anniversary. We have 

been sharing 9000 

years of Irish history 

for the past 30 years. In 

order to celebrate, we 

will be running events 

every day for 30 days 

for the month of June .


